AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 [45 [11  |1st JACK BROWN

2nd JASON LIROT

3RD MASON HERMS

4TH LOGAN HARTZEL

5th BRADLEY BAUMEN

5TH ETHAN POWELL

[5-6 [50 [4 |1st MARCELLO HELTON

2nd CONNER REESE

3rd BROOKS HILL

4th KENDALL LOTT

[5-6 [57 [7 |1st SIR BROWN

2nd BRADY MILLER

3rd LEIGHTON KRAMER

4th ELIJAH SWELL

5th HOLLY MILLER

5TH ANABEL FIRESTONE

[5-6 [70 [3 [1st JAMES DAVENPORT

2nd CHASE HOFSTETTER

3rd CHANCE FREY

[7-8 Rookie |49 [5 [1st ZACHARY BERGMAN
2nd KALIBER BRUBAKER
3rd ISSAC DYER
4th ROHAN BUTLER

5th ELIJAH OGLE

[7-8 Rookie |55 [3 |1st JACAB BERGMAN

2nd GEORGE THOMAS

3rd OWEN KASZA

[7-8 Rookie |62 [7 |1st MATEO MACK

2nd TYLER HATTERSON

3rd RILEY KLINE

4th JOSEPH FOELS

5th AIDON FIRESTONE

6th JASON RITCHIE

[7-8 Rookie |71 [6 |1st JAKE WOOD

2nd WILLIAM KELLER

3rd MYKA ADAMS

4th LANDON DEITER

5th ETHAN BLANKENSHIP

5TH LOGAN HUFF

[7-8 Open [51 [6 |1st MARCHELLO HELTON

2nd WILL JOLIFF




3rd
4th
5th
6TH

[7-8 Open

[1ST

2nd
3rd

4TH
5TH
6TH

[7-8 Open

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[2

[1st

2nd

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd

[7-8 Open

[1st

AGE:

2nd

PLACE:

|9-1O Rookie

[55

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Rookie

[100

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Open

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd

CALEB HEILMAN

ZACHARY BERGMAN

DREW AIGLER

BRAYDIN GADOWAS

AIDEN ALLEN

GARRISON WEIMER

ANTHONY HELTON

COOPER ROBERTS

JACKSON BARTELLS

MICHEL OLIVER

KYAN HENDRICKS

WILLIAM STANLEY

ANTHONY HUNT

BRAXDEN MARTIN

CLAYTON MCCLAIN

BRODY BAUMAN

CJ FISHER

JAMES MAHON

KAIDEN BRYAN

ZAC WEAVVER

JAVIER HERNANDEZ

CJ BECK

HAYDEN ENCALADO

DREW MATTHEWS

BRAYLON MILLER

REECE BAUMAN

HYDAN GHEEN

ELIJAH MCLEOD

BRODIE DOMINIQUE

XANDER MYERS

LANDON OGLESBEE

HENRY THOMAS

TYLER O'BRIEN

ROWEN BOSTELMAN

NICHOLAS YOU

NOAH BERGMAN

GAVIN SHAYER

JOSH VAVAERENBERGH

CASPER CAIZZO

LANCE OVERMYER

ANTHONY HELTON




4th

[9-10 Open |65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Open |70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open |75

[8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open |82

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open |92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open 102

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open  |115

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie |80

[2

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Rookie |97

[2

|1st

2nd

[11-12 Rookie |Hwit

[2

[1st

NICK HARTZELL

HUDSON GOEBEL

ASTON HENDRICKS

ETHAN MITCHELL

LANDON SMITH

BOBBY GOSSARD

TEEGAN SMITH

CAMERON DETER

EDWARD LIGHTS

JACKSON TURNER

BLAKE STEELE

RICK DEPPE

JARRETT HORNISH

EVAN BLESSINGS

LANDON COOK

AJ D'AMORE

ELI JAMES

ELI REINHART

LANCE CRAWFORD

OWEN LONG

AUSTIN CHRISTNER

WALKER HOWELL

SAM JOLIFF

LANDYN RIDGEWAY

CARLOS LE VALLY

MACEO POWELL

DE AONDREA DARDEN

JOEY BLAZE

BRETT OGDEN

KAIDEN BEACH

GREG BROOKS

MAX RICKMAN

GABRIEL GEORGE

JACOB DORNER

JOSHUA STANLEY

KADEN PHARES

MANNY ALLER

BOBBY PAINTER

LANDON BAILEY

KENDALL BOSTERMAN

GRANT HILL

DYLAN VANALLA




2nd

[11-12 Open

[65

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[80

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[95

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[110

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[120

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[126

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[150

[1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
4th

PLACE:

DANIEL MITTWER

DRAKE CERNY

MASON COLON

DOMINIC DITULLIN

TYLER DAVIS

DRAKE CURRY

BLAKE HOOVER

DONALD WINGATE

KAEDEN MCALLISTER

TEAGAN HENDRICKS

KOLE FREEMAN

GAVIN OWENS

CONNER SANDS

KEAGAN HENRY

PARKER FREDERICK

DARNAI HEARD

NATE YOUNG

JUSTIN VAN VAERENBERGH

JACK HASKIN

ELI JOHNSON

SIMON VIENGMANY

TONY GILL

JAKE MUMPER

ALEX GRACE

SAM RICKMAN

TYSON WEST

GUNNER ENDICOTT

ELIJAH HUNTER

DYLAN MATTHEWS

HUNTER KLETT

ANDREW KOSTENDT

TOBY AMBURGY

DEVIN ANSPACH

GRANT JOLIFF

MIKE GILL

EVAN ANDERSON

JESSE NOLL

RYAN MOSGROVE

JONAH WAUBEN

JORDAN OGLESBEE

XAVIAUR VELAZQUEZ




13-15 84 3 1st ANTOINE ALLEN

2nd HUNTER ASSENMACHER
3rd DONTE DITULLIO

[13-15 [90 [4 |1st SAM GLASSCO

2nd ANDY CARTER

3rd DEVAN HENDRICKS

4th DEREK MIST

[13-14 [126 |3 [1st CHRISTOPHER DONATHON

2nd TRAE RICHMAN

3rd GAVIN WEISNER

[13-15 [136 |3 [1st JACK LENW YK

2nd TYLER SHELLHAMMER

3rd JASON FISH




